
 

Norwin - Cross Country - Varsity 
Maps and Meet info on website: www.norwinxc.com  

 
Day  Date  Type Time  Versus  Location  Dismiss Leave Meet Start Comments 

Sat  09/01/2018  Invitational 9:00am Gateway Invite Boyce Park   ------- 7:00am   9:00 am Gateway Cross Country 

Invitational   

Sat  09/08/2018  Invitational 9:00am Red, White & Blue Schenley Park   -------  6:15am  9:00 am Red, White, & Blue 

Invitational   

Tue  09/11/2018  SectionMeet 4:00pm Derry Area, Penn 

Trafford 

Oak Hollow  ------- 2:25pm   4:00 pm  

  

Tue  09/18/2018  SectionMeet 4:00pm Hempfield, Greensburg S. Hempfield   2:10pm 2:25 pm  4:00 pm  
  

Sat  09/22/2018  Invitational 9:00am Blue Devil Invite Buhl Park   ------ 6:00am  10:00 am Blue Devil Invitational 
  

Tue  09/25/2018  SectionMeet 4:00pm Yough, Franklin Regional Yough   2:10pm 2:25pm  4:00 pm  
  

Tue  10/02/2018  SectionMeet 4:00pm Greater Latrobe Senior Greater Latrobe  1:45pm 2:00pm  4:00 pm  
  

Thu  10/11/2018  Invitational 4:00pm County Meet WCCC   12:45pm 1:00pm  2:00 pm WCCA Championships 
  

Thu  10/18/2018  Invitational 9:00am TSTCA Champ. California 
University  

 12:30pm 12:45pm  3:00 pm TSTCA Invitational 

  

Thu  10/25/2018  WPIAL Playoffs TBD WPIAL Champ. California 
University 

 9:45am 10:00am  12:45 pm WPIAL Championships 
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